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Hammerwerfen

Klasse Jahrgang Name Vorname Verein Leistung Platz

M13 2003 Gabbert, Steen TV Alzey 21,50 m 1

M 14 2002 Mahringer, Wilhelm TG Konz 33,83 m 1

M U 18 2000 Sauerwein, Theodor TV Weisel 36,03 m 1

M U 18 2000 Hennrich, Fabian TG Konz 29,23 m 2

M U 20 1998 Mohr, Paul TuS Sohren 40,38 m 1

M 40 1976 Gantner, Carsten LC Rehlingen 35,84 m 1

M 55 1958 Giehl, Udo TV Alzey 41,94 m 1

M 60 1952 Rhaue, Reinhard RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 30,36 m 1

M 60 1954 Tretter, Bernhard RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 28,36 m 2

M 65 1949 Zachrau, Gerhard RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 42,62 m 1

M 65 1947 Nauheimer, Werner TV Kostheim 31,40 m 2

M 65 1951 Krämer, Dieter TG Wallertheim 23,44 m 3

M 70 1945 Wörner, Waldemar TuS Sohren 35,82 m 1

M 70 1945 Lange, Torsten LG Kreis Ahrweiler 33,35 m 2

M 70 1946 Klingler, Roland LG Bliestal 33,33 m 3

M 70 1942 Oppermann, Harald RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 31,96 m 4

M 75 1939 Willershäuser, Arno LG Wettenberg 37,43 m 1

M 75 1938 Kuntz, Dieter TG Worms 34,03 m 2

M 75 1940 Schneider, Manfred Eintracht Wiesbaden 33,74 m 3

M 80 1936 Steffes, Josef TG Worms 35,76 m 1

M 80 1936 Rückeshäuser, Leander TSG Heidesheim 32,03 m 2

M 80 1935 Kreit, Erich TuS Gabsheim 24,94 m 3

M 85 1931 Dr. Zuber, Ernst LG Bad Soden-Neuenhain 26,35 m 1

W 13 2003 Punessen, Marie TG Konz 35,01 m 1

W 13 2003 Asslini, Laura TG Konz ogv

W 14 2002 Hatzenbühler, Emelie TV Alzey 21,54 m 1

W 15 2001 Paulus, Leonie TuS Sohren 21,22 m 1

W U 18 2000 Borutta, Samantha TSG Mutterstadt 50,04 m 1

Frauen 1990 Weyand, Jana TuS Sohren 38,81 m 1

W 35 1980 Berg, Melanie LG Rheinfront 29,30 m 1

W 40 1975 Keller, Birgit LG Sigmaringen 36,55 m 1

W 45 1970 Telge, Kristina TV Alzey 39,10 m 1

W 45 1967 Rink, Esther TV Alzey 25,43 m 2

W 45 1967 Lück, Stephanie LG Bliestal 25,38 m 3

W 50 1966 Dr. Weller, Ellen MTG Mannheim 39,71 m 1

W 50 1962 Ernst-Offermann, Claudia RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 34,12 m 2

W 60 1956 Oppermann, Kathrin RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 30,02 m 1

W 65 1949 Böhm, Gertrud RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 23,84 m 1

W 75 1940 Müller, Ishild TGS Niederrodenbach 24,50 m 1

Gewichtwerfen

Männer 1992 Zil, Juriy TV Alzey 13,31 m 1

M 40 1976 Gantner, Carsten LC Rehlingen 10,68 m 1

M 55 1959 Giehl, Udo TV Alzey 16,21 m 1

M 60 1954 Tretter, Bernhard RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 11,12 m 1

M 65 1949 Zachrau, Gerhard RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 16,53 m 1

M 65 1947 Nauheimer, Werner TV Kostheim 13,21 m 2

M 70 1945 Lange, Torsten LG Kreis Ahrweiler 13,01 m 1

M 70 1942 Oppermann, Harald RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 10,89 m 2

M 75 1938 Kuntz, Dieter TG Worms 12,33 m 2
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M 80 1936 Steffes, Josef TG Worms 14,25 m 1

Klasse Jahrgang Name Vorname Verein Leistung Platz

Gewichtwerfen

M 80 1936 Rückeshäuser, Leander TSG Heidesheim 11,90 m 2

M 80 1936 Kreit, Erich TuS Gabsheim 10,82 m 3

M 85 1931 Dr. Zuber, Ernst LG Bad Soden-Neuenhain 9,89 m 1

W 40 1975 Keller, Birgit LG Sigmaringen 11,48 m 1

W 45 1970 Telge, Kristina TV Alzey 12,42 m 1

W 50 1966 Dr. Weller, Ellen MTG Mannheim 12,78 m 1

W 50 1962 Ernst-Offermann, Claudia RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 11,69 m 2

W 60 1956 Oppermann, Kathrin RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 11,41 m 1

W 75 1940 Müller, Ishild TGS Niederrodenbach 10,03 m 1

Kugelstoßen

W 50 1966 Dr. Weller, Ellen MTG Mannheim 13,06 m 1

Diskuswerfen

Männer 1992 Zil, Juriy TV Alzey 39,57 m 1

M 60 1954 Tretter, Bernhard RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 30,85 m 1

M 60 1952 Rhaue, Reinhard RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 30,04 m 1

M 65 1949 Zachrau, Gerhard RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 43,08 m 1

M 65 1949 Steiert, Viktor TV Alzey 39,42 m 2

M 70 1946 Klingler, Roland LG Bliestal 37,01 m 1

W 50 1966 Dr. Weller, Ellen MTG Mannheim 33,05 m 1

W 60 1956 Oppermann, Kathrin RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 23,37 m 1

W 65 1949 Böhm, Gertrud RKS Phönix Mutterstadt 15,37 m 1
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